

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10494 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	23.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for both the parties, list on 07.07.2026, so as to enable them to file synopsis and for hearing. Remove this matter from the caption "For Dismissal". <u>SCR,J</u> NIT	